
Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?

Info Panel_QRCode.indd   1 23/8/2023   1:01 pm

386X

386 Perth - Kingsway Shop Ctr
via Wanneroo Rd & 
Girrawheen Av

Perth - Kingsway Shop Ctr
via Wanneroo Rd & 
Girrawheen Av

Route 970 - To Mirrabooka

All Transperth buses are accessible

*Majority of the day.

Suburbs
• Coolbinia

• Dianella

• Menora

• Mirrabooka

• Nollamara

• North Perth

• Northbridge

• Perth

• Yokine

Perth - Mirrabooka Bus Stn 
via Flinders St

Perth - Mirrabooka Bus Stn 
via Flinders St

Refer to map for stop details

970

970X

Route 970 - To MirrabookaRoute 970 - To Mirrabooka

am9705:475:536:07
970X6:276:346:50
970X6:577:047:19
9707:147:217:37
970X7:347:428:00
9707:497:578:15
970X8:048:138:32
9708:188:278:45
970X8:328:418:59
9708:468:559:11
9708:599:089:24
9709:129:209:36
9709:229:309:44
9709:329:409:54
9709:449:5210:06
9709:5510:0310:18
97010:0510:1310:28
97010:1510:2310:38
97010:2510:3310:48
97010:3510:4310:58
97010:4510:5311:08
97010:5511:0311:19
97011:0511:1311:29
97011:1511:2311:39
97011:2511:3311:49
97011:3511:4311:59
97011:4511:5312:10
97011:5512:0312:19

pm97012:0512:1312:29
97012:1512:2312:39
97012:2512:3312:49
97012:3512:4312:59
97012:4512:531:09
97012:551:041:21
9701:051:131:29
9701:151:231:39
9701:251:331:50
9701:351:432:00
9701:451:532:10
9701:552:042:21
9702:042:132:30
9702:142:232:41
9702:232:322:50
9702:312:402:58
9702:392:483:06
9702:462:553:15
9702:533:033:24
9703:003:103:30
9703:073:173:37
9703:143:243:45
9703:213:313:51

pm9703:283:383:58
9703:353:454:04
9703:413:514:10
9703:473:584:17
9703:534:034:22
9703:594:094:28
9704:054:154:34
9704:114:214:41
9704:174:274:47
9704:234:344:55
9704:294:405:00
970X4:354:465:06
9704:414:525:12
9704:474:585:18
9704:535:045:24
970X4:595:105:30
9705:055:165:37
9705:105:215:42
9705:155:265:47
9705:205:315:51
9705:255:365:55
970X5:305:416:00
9705:355:466:05
9705:415:516:09
9705:475:576:15
9705:536:036:21
970X6:006:096:26
9706:086:176:34
9706:166:256:41
9706:246:336:49
970X6:326:416:56
9706:426:517:06
9706:557:047:19
9707:097:177:32
9707:237:317:46
9707:377:458:00
9707:517:598:14
9708:068:148:28
9708:218:298:43
9708:368:448:58
9708:529:009:14
9709:089:169:30
9709:239:319:45
9709:389:4610:00
9709:5310:0110:15
97010:0810:1610:30
97010:3810:4510:59
97011:0811:1511:29
97011:3811:4411:57

am97012:0812:1412:27

am9706:176:236:35
970X6:476:537:05
9707:177:237:36
970X7:477:548:08
9708:058:128:26
970X8:258:328:47
9708:408:479:02
9708:559:029:17
9709:109:189:33
9709:259:339:48
9709:409:4810:03
9709:5510:0310:18
97010:1010:1810:34
97010:2510:3310:49
97010:4010:4811:04
97010:5511:0311:20
97011:1011:1811:35
97011:2511:3311:50
97011:4011:4812:05
97011:5512:0412:21

pm97012:1012:1912:36
97012:2512:3412:51
97012:4012:481:05
97012:551:031:20
9701:101:181:35
9701:251:331:50
9701:401:482:05
9701:552:032:20
9702:102:182:35
9702:252:332:50
9702:402:483:05
9702:553:033:20
9703:103:183:35
9703:253:333:50
9703:403:494:06
9703:554:044:20
9704:104:194:35
970X4:254:344:50
9704:404:495:05
970X4:555:045:20
9705:105:195:35
970X5:255:345:50
9705:405:496:05
970X5:556:036:19
9706:106:186:34
970X6:256:336:48
9706:406:487:03
9706:557:037:17
9707:107:187:32
9707:257:337:47
9707:407:488:02

pm9707:558:038:17
9708:108:188:32
9708:258:338:47
9708:458:539:07
9709:059:139:27
9709:259:339:47
9709:459:5310:07
97010:0510:1310:27
97010:2510:3310:47
97010:4510:5311:08
97011:1511:2311:38
97011:4511:5312:07

am97012:1512:2312:36

am 970 7:20 7:27 7:38
970X 7:50 7:57 8:08
970 8:20 8:27 8:39
970X 8:50 8:57 9:11
970 9:10 9:17 9:31
970 9:25 9:32 9:46
970 9:40 9:47 10:01
970 9:55 10:02 10:16
970 10:10 10:17 10:32
970 10:25 10:33 10:48
970 10:40 10:48 11:03
970 10:55 11:03 11:18
970 11:10 11:18 11:33
970 11:25 11:33 11:48
970 11:40 11:48 12:03
970 11:55 12:03 12:18

pm 970 12:10 12:18 12:34
970 12:25 12:33 12:48
970 12:40 12:48 1:03
970 12:55 1:03 1:18
970 1:10 1:18 1:33
970 1:25 1:33 1:48
970 1:40 1:48 2:03
970 1:55 2:03 2:18
970 2:10 2:18 2:33
970 2:25 2:33 2:48
970 2:40 2:48 3:04
970 2:55 3:03 3:19
970 3:10 3:18 3:34
970 3:25 3:33 3:49
970 3:40 3:48 4:04
970 3:55 4:03 4:19
970 4:10 4:18 4:34
970X 4:25 4:33 4:49
970 4:40 4:48 5:04
970X 4:55 5:03 5:19
970 5:10 5:18 5:33
970X 5:25 5:33 5:48
970 5:40 5:48 6:03
970X 5:55 6:03 6:18
970 6:10 6:18 6:32
970X 6:25 6:33 6:46
970 6:40 6:48 7:01
970 6:55 7:03 7:16
970 7:10 7:18 7:31
970 7:25 7:33 7:46
970 7:40 7:48 8:01
970 7:55 8:03 8:16
970 8:25 8:33 8:46
970 8:55 9:03 9:16
970 9:25 9:33 9:46
970 9:55 10:02 10:15
970 10:25 10:32 10:45
970 10:55 11:02 11:15
970 11:25 11:32 11:44

Timed Stops

Stop No.Zone B1681312539 / Stand 1

Route No.Perth 
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Mirrabooka 
Bus Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No.Zone B1681312539 / Stand 1

Route No.Perth 
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Mirrabooka 
Bus Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No.Zone B1681312539 / Stand 1

Route No.Perth 
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Mirrabooka 
Bus Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No.Zone B1681312539 / Stand 1

Route No.Perth 
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Mirrabooka 
Bus Stn

Monday to FridayMonday to Friday (continued)Saturday Saturday (continued)

Sunday and Public Holidays

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Mirrabooka 
Bus Stn

Stay  
streets 
ahead  
with 

live bus 
tracking.

Download the Transperth app.

TRAN408_Customer Journey App_85x245.indd   2 3/5/19   4:04 pm

Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?

Info Panel_QRCode.indd   1Info Panel_QRCode.indd   1 23/8/2023   1:01 pm23/8/2023   1:01 pm

 

.

Routes

Bus Timetable

211
High Frequency
15 Minutes or better*

Effective: 17/12/2023

Refer to map for stop details

•	Balcatta

•	Balga

•	Girrawheen

•	Joondanna

•	Madeley

•	Marangaroo

•	Nollamara

•	North Perth

•	Perth

•	Tuart Hill

•	Westminster

•	West Perth

•	Yokine

82
Bus Timetable

Routes

Suburbs

Effective: 09/12/2024

All Transperth buses are accessible

Monday to Friday
am 386  D 5:49 5:56 5:58 6:07 6:27

386 6:23 6:30 6:33 6:42 6:59
386 6:58 7:07 7:10 7:19 7:36
386 7:28 7:37 7:40 7:50 8:08
386 7:58 8:07 8:11 8:21 8:40
386 8:28 8:37 8:41 8:50 9:10
386 8:58 9:07 9:11 9:20 9:38
386 9:28 9:36 9:40 9:50 10:08
386 10:01 10:09 10:13 10:22 10:41
386 10:31 10:39 10:43 10:52 11:11
386 11:01 11:09 11:13 11:22 11:41
386 11:29 11:37 11:41 11:50 12:10
386 11:59 12:07 12:11 12:21 12:41

pm 386 12:29 12:38 12:41 12:51 1:11
386 12:59 1:08 1:12 1:21 1:41
386 1:28 1:37 1:41 1:51 2:12
386 1:59 2:08 2:13 2:23 2:44
386 2:28 2:37 2:42 2:54 3:16
386 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:17 3:38
386 3:19 3:29 3:35 3:48 4:09
386 3:35 3:45 3:51 4:03 4:24
386 3:50 4:01 4:06 4:17 4:38
386 4:04 4:15 4:21 4:33 4:54
386 4:16 4:27 4:33 4:44 5:05
386 4:28 4:39 4:45 4:56 5:17
386X 4:40 4:51 4:55 5:07 5:26
386X 4:51 5:01 5:06 5:17 5:37
386X 5:02 5:12 5:18 5:29 5:49
386X 5:13 5:24 5:28 5:40 5:59
386X 5:24 5:34 5:38 5:50 6:09
386X 5:35 5:45 5:49 6:00 6:20
386 5:46 5:57 6:02 6:13 6:33
386 5:58 6:08 6:12 6:23 6:42
386 6:10 6:19 6:23 6:34 6:53
386 6:25 6:34 6:38 6:49 7:08
386 6:41 6:49 6:53 7:04 7:22
386 7:06 7:14 7:18 7:29 7:48
386 7:38 7:46 7:50 8:01 8:20
386 8:20 8:28 8:32 8:42 9:01
386 9:20 9:28 9:32 9:42 10:01
386 10:20 10:28 10:32 10:42 11:01
386 11:35 11:43 11:46 11:54 12:13

am 386 12:35 12:42 12:44 12:52 1:10
386  F 1:05 1:12 1:14 1:22 1:40

am 386 6:14 6:20 6:22 6:30 6:47
386 7:14 7:21 7:23 7:31 7:49
386 8:09 8:16 8:19 8:28 8:46
386 8:39 8:46 8:49 8:58 9:16
386 9:09 9:17 9:20 9:29 9:48
386 9:39 9:48 9:51 10:00 10:18
386 10:09 10:17 10:21 10:30 10:49
386 10:39 10:47 10:51 11:01 11:19
386 11:09 11:18 11:22 11:31 11:49

am 386 7:16 7:24 7:27 7:35 7:51
386 8:16 8:24 8:27 8:35 8:52
386 9:09 9:17 9:20 9:28 9:46
386 9:39 9:47 9:50 9:59 10:19
386 10:09 10:17 10:20 10:29 10:49
386 10:39 10:47 10:50 10:59 11:17
386 11:09 11:17 11:20 11:29 11:49
386 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:00 12:20

pm 386 12:09 12:17 12:21 12:30 12:48
386 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:00 1:19
386 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:30 1:49
386 1:39 1:47 1:51 2:00 2:18
386 2:09 2:17 2:21 2:30 2:49
386 2:39 2:47 2:51 3:00 3:19
386 3:09 3:17 3:21 3:31 3:50
386 3:39 3:47 3:51 4:01 4:20
386 4:09 4:17 4:21 4:31 4:51
386 4:39 4:47 4:51 5:01 5:21
386 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:31 5:52
386 5:39 5:47 5:51 6:01 6:21
386 6:20 6:28 6:32 6:42 7:02
386 7:20 7:28 7:31 7:41 8:01
386 8:20 8:28 8:31 8:41 8:59
386 9:35 9:43 9:46 9:56 10:14
386 10:35 10:43 10:46 10:55 11:15
386 11:45 11:53 11:55 12:03 12:21

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone B 12355 12362 16328 12459

Route No. Perth  
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Wanneroo Rd /  
Swan St

Princess Rd /  
Fletching St

Kingsway City  
Shop Ctr

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone B 12355 12362 16328 12459

Route No. Perth  
Busport

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Wanneroo Rd /  
Swan St

Princess Rd /  
Fletching St

Kingsway City  
Shop Ctr

Route 386, 386X - From Perth Route 386, 386X - From Perth

Saturday

Saturday (continued)

Sunday & Public Holidays

am 386 11:39 11:48 11:52 12:01 12:19
pm 386 12:09 12:18 12:22 12:31 12:50

386 12:39 12:48 12:52 1:01 1:20
386 1:09 1:18 1:22 1:31 1:50
386 1:39 1:47 1:51 2:01 2:20
386 2:09 2:18 2:22 2:32 2:51
386 2:39 2:48 2:52 3:02 3:21
386 3:09 3:17 3:21 3:31 3:50
386 3:39 3:48 3:52 4:02 4:22
386 4:09 4:18 4:22 4:32 4:52
386 4:39 4:48 4:52 5:02 5:22
386 5:09 5:18 5:22 5:32 5:52
386 5:39 5:48 5:52 6:02 6:22
386 6:08 6:16 6:20 6:30 6:50
386 6:39 6:47 6:50 7:00 7:20
386 7:20 7:28 7:31 7:41 8:00
386 8:20 8:28 8:31 8:41 8:59
386 9:21 9:29 9:32 9:42 10:00
386 10:22 10:30 10:33 10:43 11:01
386 11:36 11:44 11:47 11:57 12:16

am 386 12:35 12:43 12:45 12:54 1:11
386 1:05 1:13 1:15 1:24 1:41

Legend
D	 Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre and Templeton Cr, Girrawheen.
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.
 X    Limited Stop Service - refer to the map for nominated stops.



Side 4 internal - 6 column

Side 3 internal - 6 column

Sunday and Public Holidays

am 386 5:16 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:51
386 6:15 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:53
386 7:23 7:35 7:43 7:49 8:04
386 7:54 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:36
386 8:24 8:36 8:43 8:50 9:07
386 8:53 9:05 9:13 9:20 9:36
386 9:24 9:36 9:43 9:50 10:07
386 9:54 10:06 10:13 10:21 10:37
386 10:24 10:36 10:43 10:51 11:07
386 10:53 11:05 11:13 11:21 11:37
386 11:23 11:35 11:43 11:51 12:07
386 11:53 12:05 12:13 12:21 12:37

pm 386 12:23 12:35 12:43 12:51 1:07
386 12:54 1:06 1:13 1:20 1:36
386 1:24 1:36 1:43 1:50 2:07
386 1:54 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:37
386 2:24 2:36 2:43 2:50 3:06
386 2:54 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:36
386 3:24 3:36 3:43 3:50 4:06
386 3:54 4:06 4:13 4:20 4:36
386 4:24 4:36 4:43 4:50 5:06
386 4:54 5:06 5:13 5:20 5:37
386 5:24 5:36 5:43 5:50 6:06
386 6:24 6:36 6:43 6:48 7:03
386 7:24 7:36 7:43 7:48 8:03
386 8:25 8:36 8:43 8:48 9:03
386 9:28 9:39 9:45 9:50 10:05
386 10:28 10:39 10:45 10:50 11:05
386 11:26 11:37 11:43 11:48 12:02

Route 386, 386X - To Perth

SaturdayMonday to Friday
am 386 4:43 4:54 5:01 5:06 5:19

386 5:13 5:24 5:31 5:37 5:51
386 5:34 5:45 5:52 5:58 6:13
386 5:54 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:34
386 6:14 6:25 6:34 6:40 6:57
386 6:30 6:42 6:50 6:56 7:13
386X 6:43 6:55 7:04 7:10 7:28
386X 6:53 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:39
386X 7:03 7:15 7:24 7:31 7:53
386X 7:13 7:25 7:34 7:40 8:04
386X 7:23 7:35 7:44 7:51 8:14
386X 7:32 7:45 7:54 8:01 8:23
386 7:40 7:53 8:04 8:12 8:34
386 7:53 8:06 8:16 8:24 8:47
386 8:06 8:20 8:30 8:38 8:59
386 8:22 8:35 8:45 8:52 9:11
386 8:42 8:55 9:04 9:11 9:30
386 9:13 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:59
386 9:43 9:55 10:03 10:10 10:28
386 10:13 10:25 10:34 10:41 10:59
386 10:43 10:55 11:04 11:11 11:27
386 11:13 11:25 11:34 11:41 11:57
386 11:44 11:56 12:04 12:10 12:27

pm 386 12:14 12:26 12:34 12:40 12:57
386 12:44 12:56 1:04 1:10 1:26
386 1:14 1:26 1:34 1:40 1:57
386 1:44 1:56 2:04 2:10 2:27
386 2:14 2:26 2:35 2:41 2:59
386  A 2:39 2:56 3:05 3:12 3:31
386 3:14 3:28 3:37 3:45 4:03
386  A 3:40 3:58 4:07 4:14 4:32
386 4:21 4:35 4:44 4:51 5:09
386 4:40 4:52 5:00 5:07 5:25
386 5:10 5:22 5:30 5:37 5:54
386 5:41 5:53 6:00 6:06 6:23
386 6:14 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:54
386 7:24 7:35 7:43 7:48 8:03
386 8:24 8:35 8:43 8:48 9:03
386 9:25 9:36 9:43 9:48 10:02
386 10:25 10:36 10:43 10:48 11:01
386 11:25 11:36 11:43 11:48 12:00

Timed Stops

Stop No. 12459 16320 12344 12354

Route No. Kingsway City  
Shop Ctr

Princess Rd /  
Fletching St

Wanneroo Rd /  
Harrison St

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Perth  
Busport

Timed Stops

Stop No. 12459 16320 12344 12354

Route No. Kingsway City  
Shop Ctr

Princess Rd /  
Fletching St

Wanneroo Rd /  
Harrison St

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Perth  
Busport

am 386 6:49 7:00 7:08 7:13 7:27
386 7:49 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:29
386 8:24 8:35 8:43 8:50 9:05
386 8:54 9:05 9:13 9:20 9:35
386 9:24 9:35 9:43 9:50 10:05
386 9:54 10:05 10:13 10:20 10:36
386 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:51 11:07
386 10:54 11:06 11:14 11:21 11:37
386 11:24 11:36 11:43 11:50 12:07
386 11:54 12:06 12:13 12:20 12:36

pm 386 12:24 12:36 12:43 12:50 1:06
386 12:54 1:06 1:13 1:20 1:36
386 1:24 1:36 1:43 1:50 2:06
386 1:55 2:07 2:13 2:20 2:36
386 2:25 2:37 2:43 2:50 3:06
386 2:55 3:07 3:14 3:20 3:36
386 3:26 3:38 3:44 3:50 4:06
386 3:55 4:07 4:14 4:20 4:37
386 4:25 4:37 4:44 4:50 5:06

Legend
A	 Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre and Templeton Cr, Girrawheen.
X	 Limited Stop Service - refer to the map for nominated stops. 

Sunday and Public Holidays continues in next section

Sunday and Public Holidays (continued)

Route 386, 386X - To Perth Route 386, 386X Map

ZONE 2ZONE 1

GIRRAW HEEN

NORTH PERTH

JOONDANNA

YOKINE

NOLLAMARA

WESTMINSTER

BALCATTA

BALGA

WARWICK

GREENWOOD
MARANGAROO

KINGSLEY

Glendalough

Stirling

Subiaco East Perth

Mt Lawley

Maylands

Meltham

Leederville

City West

Daglish

West Leederville

Perth
Stadium

Claisebrook

Warwick

Kingsway City
Shop Ctr

Perth Busport

Kingsway City
Shop Ctr

Glendalough

Stirling

Subiaco East Perth

Mt Lawley

Maylands

Meltham

Perth Busport

Leederville

City West

Daglish

West Leederville

Perth
Stadium

Newpark

386

386

Claisebrook

Warwick

386 386X

386 386X

386X

386X

386386X

12354

12346

12344

12350

12590

12593

12597
12599

12603

12606

12355

12358

12362

12364

Dog
Swamp

12354

12346

Princess Rd / Fletching St

Dog Swamp Shop Ctr

Princess Rd / Fletching St

Wanneroo Rd / Harrison St
(to Perth only)

Wanneroo Rd / Swan St
(from Perth only)

Wanneroo Rd / Harrison St
(to Perth only)

Wanneroo Rd / Swan St
(from Perth only)

Dog Swamp Shop Ctr

12344

12350

12590

12593

12597
12599

12603

12606

12355

12358

12362

12364

Amelia St
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Amelia St

Princess RdPrincess Rd

Scale 1.33km0

Legend

Bus Station

Train / Bus Station

Train Station

Timed Stop

Bus Stop on Limited 
Stop Bus Route

386X Limited Stops

386X All Stops

Bus Route

Bus Route Numbers

Limited Stop
Route Number

Route starts and
terminates

Train Line

Shopping Centre

Parks

386

386

386X

Timed Stops

Stop No. 12459 16320 12344 12354

Route No. Kingsway City  
Shop Ctr

Princess Rd /  
Fletching St

Wanneroo Rd /  
Harrison St

Dog Swamp  
Shop Ctr

Perth  
Busport

pm 386 5:23 5:35 5:42 5:48 6:03
386 6:25 6:37 6:43 6:48 7:03
386 7:26 7:37 7:43 7:48 8:03
386 8:26 8:37 8:43 8:48 9:03
386 9:26 9:36 9:42 9:47 10:02
386 10:26 10:36 10:42 10:47 11:01

Departing Perth Busport

Bus Stop No. Location

12599 Charles St after Janet St

12603 Charles St after Scarborough Beach Rd

12606 Charles St after Gill St

12355 Wanneroo Rd after London St

12358 Wanneroo Rd after Cape St

12362 Wanneroo Rd after Swan St

12364 Wanneroo Rd before Harrison St

Then all stops to Kingsway City Shop Ctr

Departing Kingsway City Shop Ctr

All stops to Wanneroo Rd, after Nollamara Av.  Then as listed below:

Bus Stop No. Location

12344 Wanneroo Rd after Nollamara Av

12346 Wanneroo Rd after Morley Dr

12350 Wanneroo Rd after Lawley St

12354 Wanneroo Rd – Dog Swamp Shopping Centre

12950 Charles St after Selkirk St

12593 Charles St after Waugh St

12597 Charles St after Vincent St

– Perth Busport

Route 386X stop list for Limited Stop section


